Features
• Four serial ports
• Single (3U) size (XVME-400/401) or
double (6U) size (XVME-490/491)
• Asynchronous, monosynchronous, bisynchronous,
HDLC, SDLC operation
• Zilog Z8530 Serial Communication Controller
• Modem control

XVME-491 each carry a two-year parts and labor
warranty.
Ordering Information
XVME-400 4 Channel RS-232C Serial I/O
XVME-401 4 Channel RS-422A Serial I/O
XVME-931 2 Channel RS-232C Cable for
XVME-400
XVME-932 2 Channel RS-422A/485 Cable for
XVME-401
XVME-490 6U Version of XVME-400 with I/O
Routed to the VMEbus P2 Connector
XVME-491 6U Version of XVME-401 with I/O
Routed to VMEbus P2 Connector
XYCOM AUTOMATION, INC.
750 North Maple Road
Saline, Michigan 48176-1292